CFW series
Glass Fibe
String Wound
40
C
artfl
ow
Features

• Media PP, Bleached Cotton, Glass Fiber
• Inner Core PP, SS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Type Membrane Type Membrane
pore size Application Size Diameter Endcap Inner Core Sealing
Material
Connection
Support Revision
CFW = String
Wound Cartridge CW = Cotton S.W. 0100=1μm D = High Dirt 98 =9.87“ 0M = OD:63 mm F = DOE P = Polypro O = No seal Mat S= Standard 0 = Rev.0
PW = Polypro S.W. 0500=5μm 10 = 10“ 0L = OD:115 mm M = 222 / Flat S = SS Steel S = Silicone
GW = Glass Fiber
S.W. 1000=10μm 20 = 20“ T = 226 / Flat E = EPDM
2000=20μm 30 = 30“ P = 222 / Fin B = NBR
3000=30μm 40 = 40“ Q = 226 / Fin V = Viton
5000=50μm H = 213 / Flat
7500=75μm
X100=100μm
E = 222 Exten-
ded / Fin
N =222 Exten-
ded / Flat
W= 222 Spear
Fin
Eg.=> CFWCW0100D98MD0POS0
Particle Removal Efficiency
Membrane pore size
identification 85% efficiency 95% efficiency
CFW 0100 1 ----
CFW 0500 5 ----
CFW 1000 10 ----
CFW 2000 ---- 20
CFW 3000 ---- 30
CFW 5000 ---- 50
CFW 7500 ---- 75
CFW 10000 ---- 100
42